
Actual 

INCOME Projected J F M A M J J A S O N D TOTALS

Beginning Bank Balance $2,000

MEMBERSHIP $0

100 Dues $1,000 -$       240$    520$      20$      140$    40$        40$       1,000$ 

101 Club Supplies $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     -$     

ART SHOW $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

200 Sales $17,500 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

201 VA taxes $900 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

202 Supplies $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

203 Raffle $1,700 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

204 Silent Auction $600 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

205 School Donation $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

206 Credit Card Fees $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

207 Advertising $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

208 Registration Fees $800 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      875$    875$    

209 Artists' Reception $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

210 Donations $0

FUNDRAISING $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

300 Ticket Sales $900 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      982$     105$    1,087$ 

301 Supplies $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

302 Advertising $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

303 Donations $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     20$      -$      20$      

EXHIBITS $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

401 Commission $600 -$       -$    144$      54$      29$      60$        272$     17$      576$    

402 Supplies $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

403 Advertising $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

404 Entertainment $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

PROGRAMS $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

500 Field trips $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

501 Speakers $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

TOTAL INCOME $26,000 -$       240$    664$      74$      189$    100$      3,558$ 

EXPENSES

MEMBERSHIP

100 Dues $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

101 Club Supplies $100 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      

ART SHOW $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

200 Sales $14,875 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

201 VA taxes $900 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

202 Supplies $3,200 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      2,196$  2,196$ 

203 Raffle $100 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

204 Silent Auction $400 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

205 School Donation $3,300 -$       -$    -$       300$    -$     -$      300$    

206 Credit Card Fees $450 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

207 Advertising $250 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      28$       28$      

208 Registration Fees $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

209 Artists' Reception $325 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

210 Insurance $0

FUNDRAISING -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

300 Ticket Sales $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      35$      35$      

301 Supplies $600 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      397$    397$    

302 Advertising $100 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

303 Donations $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

304 Insurance $0

305 Square Fees $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     37$      -$     

306 Instructor Fees $100 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     100$    

EXHIBITS $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

401 Commission $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

402 Supplies $600 -$       -$    55$        30$      14$      -$      13$       111$    

403 Advertising $100 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     50$        50$       100$    

404 Entertainment $300 -$       -$    50$        -$     -$     -$      100$     150$    

PROGRAMS $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

500 Field trips $0 -$       -$    -$       -$     -$     -$      -$     

501 Speakers $400 -$       -$    -$       -$     150$    75$        225$    

TOTAL EXPENSE $26,100 -$       -$    105$      330$    164$    125$      3,542$ 

Ending Bank Balance 2,337$   2,279$ 2,853$   2,524$ 2,668$ 2,623$   1,564$  1,925$ 

Budget Approved 8.1.22 
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